 Eurovacuum
 EVD-VE Series
Single & Double Stage Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Pump
               Eurovacuum EVD-VE Series
             Single & Double Stage Oil Sealed Rotary Vane Pumps
Eurovacuum Company is offering its various products to meet industrial vacuum needs.
Eurovacuum Company is founded in 2006, with over 30 year experiences in the vacuum
Industry its founders have been putting their best efforts continuously to produce high quality

Connections Flare ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 285x124x240 285x124x240
Ordering Information EVD-VE125SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
441010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
441110
Exhaust filter 410900
Accessories See page 13
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
410.000
TYPE  EVD-VE135SV
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            6
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE135SV
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 6,0 6,8
Ultimate pressure  mbar 0,05 0,05
Motor power W 250 250
Oil capacity ltr 0,3 0,3
Weight kg 8,1 8,1
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare 1/4” or 3/8” 1/4” or 3/8”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 315x124x250 315x124x250
Ordering Information EVD-VE135SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
442010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
442110
Exhaust filter 410900
Accessories See page 13
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
410.000
TYPE  EVD-VE215
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            7
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE215
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 2,5 3,0
Ultimate pressure  mbar 3x10
-3
 3x10
-3
Motor power W 200 200
Oil capacity ltr 0,2 0,2
Weight kg 7,5 7,5
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 308x124x230 308x124x230
Ordering Information EVD-VE215 EVD-VE215SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
410000
410010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
410100
410110
Exhaust filter 410900
Accessories See page 13
TYPE  EVD-VE225
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            8
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE225
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 4,2 5,0
Ultimate pressure  mbar 3x10
-3
 3x10
-3
Motor power W 250 250
Oil capacity ltr 0,25 0,25
Weight kg 8,6 8,6
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare ¼” ¼”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 315x124x240 315x124x240
Ordering Information EVD-VE225 EVD-VE225SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
411000
411010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
411100
411110
Exhaust filter 410900
Accessories See page 13
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
410.000
TYPE  EVD-VE235
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            9
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE235
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 6,0 6,8
Ultimate pressure  mbar 3x10
-3
 3x10
-3
Motor power W 250 250
Oil capacity ltr 0,35 0,35
Weight kg 11,2 11,2
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare 1/4” or 3/8” 1/4” or 3/8”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 335x138x250 335x138x250
Ordering Information EVD-VE235 EVD-VE235SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
412000
412010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
412100
412110
Exhaust filter 410900
Accessories See page 13
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
410.000
TYPE  EVD-VE245
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            10
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE245
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 7,5 8,5
Ultimate pressure  mbar 3x10
-3
 3x10
-3
Motor power W 370 370
Oil capacity ltr 0,33 0,33
Weight kg 11,4 11,4
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare 1/4” or 3/8” 1/4” or 3/8”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 335x138x250 335x138x250
Ordering Information EVD-VE245 EVD-VE245SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
413000
413010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
413100
413110
Exhaust filter 410900
Accessories See page 13
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
410.000
TYPE  EVD-VE260
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            11
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE260
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 10,0 11,8
Ultimate pressure  mbar 3x10
-3
 3x10
-3
Motor power W 560 560
Oil capacity ltr 0,7 0,7
Weight kg 16,5 16,5
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare 1/4” or 3/8” 1/4” or 3/8”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 400x145x270 400x145x270
Ordering Information EVD-VE260 EVD-VE260SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
414000
414010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
414100
414110
Exhaust filter Upon request
Accessories See page 13
TYPE  EVD-VE280
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            12
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE280
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 13,5 15,0
Ultimate pressure  mbar 3x10
-3
 3x10
-3
Motor power W 750 750
Oil capacity ltr 0,6 0,6
Weight kg 16,7 16,7
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare 1/4” or 3/8” 1/4” or 3/8”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 400x145x270 400x145x270
Ordering Information EVD-VE280 EVD-VE280SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
415000
415010
Dual Voltage motor
220V, 50 Hz & 110V, 60 Hz
415100
415110
Exhaust filter Upon request
Accessories See page 13
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
410.000
TYPE  EVD-VE2100
              SV-version is with vacuum blocking valve and manometer
            13
Technical Data
TYPE EVD-VE2100
50 Hz 60 Hz
Nominal displacement m
3
/h 17,0 20,5
Ultimate pressure  mbar 3x10
-3
 3x10
-3
Motor power W 750 750
Oil capacity ltr 0,6 0,6
Weight kg 16,7 16,7
Admissible ambient temp. °C 10 to 40 10 to 40
Connections Flare 1/4” or 3/8” 1/4” or 3/8”
Dimensions LxWxH mm 400x145x270 400x145x270
Ordering Information EVD-VE2100 EVD-VE2100SV
Single phase motor
220-240V, 50/60 Hz (IEC)
416000 416010
Dual Voltage motor